
Palos Verdes High School 

2017 Girls Volleyball Schedule 
 

 DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME 

 Thu-Sat Aug.10-12 Ann Kang Invitational V Hawaii PM Wave 

 Tue Aug. 29 West Torrance V/JV/FS Palos Verdes 3:15/4:15/5:15 

 Thu Aug. 31 South Torrance V/JV/FS Palos Verdes 3:15/4:15/5:15 

 Wed Sept. 6 El Segundo FS/JV/V El Segundo 3:15/4:15/5:15 

 Fri/Sat Sept. 8-9 Edison/Dave Mohs 
Tournament 

V Huntington 
Beach 

Fri:3:30 / Sat:8:00 

 Sat Sept. 9 South FS Tournament FS South Torrance 8:00 am 

 Wed Sept. 13 Los Alamitos FS/JV/V Los Alamitos 3:15/4:15/5:30 

 Sat Sept. 16 Edison/Dave Mohs 
Tournament 

FS Huntington 
Beach 

8:00 am 

 Sat Sept. 16 Redondo JV Invitational JV Redondo Union 8:00 am 

ψ Tue Sept. 19 Inglewood JV/V Inglewood 3:15/4:15 

 Sat Sept. 23 Edison/Dave Mohs 
Tournament 

JV Huntington 
Beach 

8:00 am 

ψ Tue Sept. 26 Mira Costa V/JV/FS Palos Verdes  3:15/4:15/5:15 

ψ Thu Sept. 28 Morningside JV/V Morningside 3:15/4:15  

ψ Wed Oct. 4 Redondo Union V/JV/FS Palos Verdes 3:15/4:15/5:15 

ψ Fri Oct. 6 Peninsula 
Dig Pink 

V/JV/FS Palos Verdes 3:15/4:15/5:15 

 Sat Oct.7 South FS Champs FS South Torrance 8:00 am 

ψ Tue Oct. 10 Inglewood V/JV Palos Verdes 3:15/4:15 

ψ Thu Oct. 12 Mira Costa FS/JV/V Mira Costa 3:15/4:15/5:15 

ψ Tue Oct. 17 Morningside 
Senior Day 

V/JV Palos Verdes 3:15/4:15 

ψ Thu Oct. 19 Redondo Union FS/JV/V Redondo Union 3:15/4:15/5:15 

 Fri/Sat Oct. 20-21 Redondo Tournament V Redondo Union Fri:3:30 / Sat:8:00 

ψ Mon Oct. 23 Peninsula FS/JV/V Peninsula 3:15/4:15/5:30 

 Sat Oct. 28 South JV Champs JV South Torrance 8:00 am 
 

 
  ψ League Games                                                                                                                                   7-31-17                                                     


